
price of the bottles include 6 mixers (redbull eu  & fever tree tonic not included)

1 litre 3,500
3 litre 12,500

jack daniel’s

700 ml 4,000

Jim beam

500 ml 6,500

Monkey 47
dry gin

bombay sapphire

bombay bramble
3,500

3,500

Bombay gin

honey
3,000
apple
3,000

jack daniel’s

2,300
chardonnayStrawberry

MANGA

penfolds max’s
MEX 

CREam liqueur
WITH TEQUILA

penfolds bin 51

2,300

3,000

3,000
cabernet sauvignon

jacob’s creek

1,800
Le Petit Rose

g.h. mumm

7,000
6,500
22,500
45,500

Rose
brut
3 LITRE BRUT
6 LITRE BRUT

champagne

moet & chandon

7,000
15,500
28,500

750ml
1.5 litre
3 litre

champagne

PERRIER-JOUET

7,000

21,000

7,500

champagne
brut

dom perignon

22,500
champagne

chandon
sparkling wine

1,900
brut

3,700
eden valley riesling

martini
sparkling wine

2,000
BRUT

2,000
rose

31,500
champagne

arman de brignac

750ml 34,500

3 litre 199,000

ace of spades

with 2 bottles
chandon brut

700 ML 2,900

jagermeister



5% surcharge

75oml
1.75 litre
4.5 litre
6 litre

4,700
9,500
36,500
74,000

Grey goose
7ooml
1.75 litre
3 litre
6 litre

5,000
9,500
18,500
36,500

Belvedere

price of the bottles include 6 mixers (redbull eu  & fever tree tonic not included)

Red Bull 1 Can
Red Bull  3 Cans
Red Bull  6 Cans
Red Bull  12 Cans

160
430
800
1,450

7ooml
1 litre
1.75 litre
4.5 litre

3,000
3,500
4,500
12,500

absolut 

1 litre
4.5 litre

3,500
20,500

Chivas regal
 12 yrs

700 ml 3,500

Jameson

1 litre 4,000

Johnnie walker
black label

1 litre 3,500

Johnnie walker
RED label

700 ML 2,700

OLMECA 
TEQUILA

X.0 CAFE
3,500

Anejo (gold)
6,000

PATRON
TEQUILA

silver
2,800
silver

GOLD
3,000

jose cuervo

3,000

dEWAR’S
WHITE label

700 ML 4,500

mONKEY
sHOULDER

BLANCO
5,000
REPOSADO
6,000

Don Julio

V.S.4,000

V.S.O.P5,000

HENNESSY

750 ML 4,000

HAVANA CLUB
7 YEARS

700 ml



Bottle Menu

5% surcharge

Whiskey
Mekhong
100 Pipers
J&B
Dewar’s
Ballantine’s
Canadian Club
JamesonJameson
Chivas Regal 12 (y.o)
Chivas Regal 12 (y.o)
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder

2,200
2,000
4,000
3,000
4,000
3,500
3,5003,500
3,500
20,500
3,500
8,500
4,000
13,500
117,000
4,500

Vodka
Absolut
Absolut
Absolut
Absolut
Ketel One
Grey Goose
GGrey Goose
Grey Goose
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Belvedere
Belvedere
Belvedere

3,000
3,500
4,500
12,500
4,000
4,700
9,5009,500
36,500
74,000
5,000
9,500
18,500
36,500

Bourbon Whiskey
Wild Turkey
Jim Beam White
Jack Daniel's
Jack Daniel's
Jack Daniel's Honey
Jack Daniel's Apple
GentlemaGentleman’s Jack
Maker's Mark

4,000
4,000
3,500
12,500
3,000
3,000
5,5005,500
5,500

Rum

Mixers

Captain Morgan
Sailor Jerry
Bundaberg
Bacardi White
Bacardi Black
Havana  Club 3 (Y.O)
HHavana  Club 7 (Y.O)
Malibu

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Sprite
Fruit Juice 1Litre (Orange,pineapple,apple,cranberry)
Schweppes (Tonic/ Lime / Ginger Ale)
Soda
WWater
M-150 energy drink

3,500
4,000
4,000
3,000
4,000
3,500
4,0004,000
3,500

Red Bull Europe
Red Bull Europe
Red Bull Europe
Red Bull Europe

160
430
800

1,450

Single Malt Whiskey

Glenlivet  12 (y.o)
Glenfiddich 12 (y.o)
Macallan 12 (y.o)
Macallan 15 (y.o)

5,500
6,000
10,500
16,000

Price of the Bottle includes 

6 free mixers 

(redbull eu  & fever tree tonic 

not included) 



Bottle Menu

5% surcharge

Tequila
2,700
2,800
3,000
3,900
3,500
6,000
5,0005,000
6,000
15,500

Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
(berry infused pink gin)
Tanqueray
Gordon’s
Star of Bombay Sapphire
BeefeaBeefeater
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47 dry gin

3,500
3,500

4,000
3,500
5,500
3,500
6,5006,500
6,500

Cognac
Hennessy V.S
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Martell V.S.O.P
Remy Martin V.S.O.P

4,000
5,000
5,500
6,000

Cosmopolitan Diva
Chandon Brut
Martini Brut
Martini Prosecco
Martini Rosé

1,400
1,900
2,000
2,000
2,000

Champagne
6,500
7,000
22,500
45,500
7,500
7,000
77,000
15,500
28,500
52,500
22,500
31,500
34,500
1199,000

Wine

Sparkling Wine

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

2,300

2,3002,300

2,300

3,700

4,000

4,000

5,000

Liqueur
3,000
4,000
2,900
2,500
2,500
3,500
3,5003,500
4,100
3,500
3,500


